Data sheet

INFO Point for individual configuration, Type: M

Order data

Order number 948010 M
GTIN 4062406072452
[tem class 9GS
Description

Version:

GARANT INFO Point is a modern computer workstation for the display and processing of digital
information, for recording data and as a response station with a connected barcode scanner (not
supplied).

The INFO Point has a sturdy sheet metal housing. A swing-open tray is mounted on the front

at an ergonomic height to accept a keyboard and computer mouse. A PC or Linux client can be
mounted within the body underneath the tray behind the lockable door. The tray and the door
can be locked with DOM cylinder locks. A perforated panel with holes ofd 9x9 mm on a 37 mm
grid is provided at the back of the body for the necessary ventilation of the devices mounted
within the body. GARANT easyFix hooks and holders can also be mounted on the panel.
Without monitor, for individual configuration with a 24 inch monitor. Maximum possible screen
size: Width 525 mm, height 315 mm, depth 90 mm. Mobility unit with 4 castors (& 100 mm), 2
with parking brake.

Fitted with:

Number of shelves in the computer housing: 1

Colour:

Body anthracite RAL 7016 powder-coated.

Technical description
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Data sheet

Weight

Computer housing usable height
Footprint depth

Computer housing usable width
Counter depth

Footprint width

Height

Computer housing usable depth
Counter width

Counter working height

Power supply

Tray closed, depth

Material thickness

Hoffmann perforated panel grid interval

Cylinder lock
Type of product

65 kg
740 mm
550 mm
540 mm
300 mm
616 mm
1570 mm
190 mm
600 mm
1060 mm
Mains operated

150 mm
0.9 mm

9%x9 mm

modular lock barrel

INFO Point

24.11.2025 21:25 2/2



