## Garant

## INFO Point for individual configuration, Type: M



### **Order data**

Order number	948010 M
GTIN	4062406072452
Item class	9GS

### **Description**

#### **Version:**

GARANT INFO Point is a modern computer workstation for the display and processing of digital information, for recording data and as a response station with a connected barcode scanner (not supplied).

The INFO Point has a sturdy sheet metal housing. A swing-open tray is mounted on the front at an ergonomic height to accept a keyboard and computer mouse. A PC or Linux client can be mounted within the body underneath the tray behind the lockable door. The tray and the door can be locked with DOM cylinder locks. A perforated panel with holes of 9×9 mm on a 37 mm grid is provided at the back of the body for the necessary ventilation of the devices mounted within the body. GARANT easyFix hooks and holders can also be mounted on the panel. Without monitor, for individual configuration with a 24 inch monitor. Maximum possible screen size: Width 525 mm, height 315 mm, depth 90 mm. Mobility unit with 4 castors (Ø 100 mm), 2 with parking brake.

#### **Fitted with:**

Number of shelves in the computer housing: 1

#### **Colour:**

Body anthracite RAL 7016 powder-coated.

## **Technical description**

# Data sheet

Weight	65 kg
Computer housing usable height	740 mm
Footprint depth	550 mm
Computer housing usable width	540 mm
Counter depth	300 mm
Footprint width	616 mm
Height	1570 mm
Computer housing usable depth	190 mm
Counter width	600 mm
Counter working height	1060 mm
Power supply	Mains operated
Tray closed, depth	150 mm
Material thickness	0.9 mm
Hoffmann perforated panel grid interval	9×9 mm
Cylinder lock	modular lock barrel
Type of product	INFO Point